Afio: 2025 | Catedra: A | Asignatura: 0900293 - ATENCION AL ENFERMO

Comision 1 - 16 hs

Comision 2 -17 hs

Comision 3 - 18 hs

2402245
2400595
2400991
2417870
2306602
2401478
2406279
2305471
2419355
2400660
2300738
2315843
2425774
2401668
2102746
2209897
2123965
2401783
2307188
2311586
2402450
2400793
2400868
2422078
2412665
2400876

ABRAMIAN, LUCAS

ACUNA ZORZA, MATEO

ALANIZ RIVADENEIRA, LUZ NAZARENA
ALFARO, BRENDA YANINA
ALONSO MAUVECIN, SOFIA
AMADO, SOFiA

ASPILCHE, CAMILA AITANA
BALLABRIGA FERREYRA, SOL
BERGERO FRESCOTTI, CONSTANZA
BORDAGARAY SANTANGELO, MiA
BORDON, OCTAVIO

BOTTINO, MARIA LUZ

BRITOS, ZOE ABIGAIL

BULACIO LOZANO, MATEO

BUSO, FERNANDO DAVID
CABELLO AGUERO, AZUL

CABRAL, FLORENCIA MICAELA
CARMINE, MILAGROS

ESPER, LUCILA

ETCHECHOURY, LUCIA

FAGALDE ALLADIO, UMA

FARAH, MARIA VICTORIA
FARRHER, NOA

FERNANDEZ GEA, CELINA

FIAD, DELFINA MARIA

FLORES, MARIA

2304821
2401577
2404720
2407434
2315033
2401239
2401791
2401247
2401510
2401825
2407319
2403029
2422193
2407723
2408671
2405040
2416062
2410974
2319860
2400983
2311875
2402492
2408358
2409273
2412566

FONTANESSI, MORENA
FRASER CASSETTAI, UMA
FREYTES, DELFINA

FRIAS RODRIGUEZ, GASPAR
GAGGIO YZAGUIRRE, VALENTIN
GARCIA, VALENTIN

GARRIDO ROSSI, FRANCO TOMAS
GARZUZI MORETTI, AGUSTIN

GIAI LEVRA, MARTIN PABLO
GOMEZ AUGIER, FRANCISCA
GONZALEZ FONTANA, JOSEFINA
GONZALEZ LAPOLLA, GUADALUPE
GONZALEZ, CECILIA FLORENCIA
GOROSO, SOFIA INES
GOROSTEGUI, FRANCO GENARO
GRACI, BENJAMIN

HALISKA, PAZ

HIGA, MARISEL MEGUMI
IRAZOQUI JUAREZ, NICOLAS
JUAREZ GARCIA, DANIELA

JULIO GUERRA, SCARLETT REBECA
KLENZI, CONSTANZA
LAMBERTUCCI, DELFINA
LAMBERTUCCI, VALENTINA

LARA, SOFiA

2403474
2401494
2400611
2400637
2400645
2416724
2400652
2416435
2400959
2420197
2413200
2209699
2401189
2311362
2400710
2403250
2408283
2306925
2401619
2400728
2300282
2425261
2423860
2419389
2400744

ALVAREZ RASANO, MILENA AGOSTINA
AMADO, VALENTINA

ANDRADA, MACARENA

AON JUAREZ, MILENA
APPOLLONI, JOSEFINA
BALESTRINI COELLI, TERESITA
BARRA, RENATA

BAUDAUX, LUC/A ANDREA
BRIZUELA DEL MORAL, AGUSTIN
BRUSCHINI, MARIA LUCIA
BUSTOS AGUILERA, MARIA DELFINA
CARDENAS CHIANALINO, JOSE
CENTO, MARIA JOSE

CERROTTA, CONSTANZA
CIGNETTI, ANNA

COMAS, MAURICIO

CONCI, VALENTIN

CORRADI, DONATELA
CRAVERO, TOBIAS MARTIN
DALLA LASTA, MARIA BELEN
DEL CANTARE, AGUSTINA
DELFINO ARIAS, LUDMILA
DERVISHAJ, DENISA

DIAZ, CAROLINA ELIZABETH
DOGI, MARIA PAZ




